
IU.XC.SC.001E

Grade/Class Course Course Code C.T Class Date Time Lecturer

1st Year Introduction To Information Technology I        FASE IT 103 Z 406 LAB 18-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Kazm Saeed

1st Year Introduction To Political Science           IRD IRD 109 Z 440 20-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Mr. Dana Sajadi

1st Year Academic Research And Writing      FASE BUS 149 Z 440 22-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Mr. Omer Farouk

1st Year Kurdology I         FASE KUR 105 Z 440 26-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Mr. Hazhar Qadr

1st Year Turkish I        FASE TUR 121 D 440 11:30 AM Mr. Zeynel Polat

1st Year Ethics In Everday Life            FASE BUS 123 A 440 11:30 AM Dr. Abubakar Karaye

1st Year Painting Skills         FASE BUS 121 B 440 11:30 AM Mr Hewa Aziz

1st Year Culture And Society       FASE BUS 125 C 440 11:30 AM Dr. Sultana Begum

1st Year Academic English                 IRD IRD 111 Z 440 1-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Basiru Musa

1st Year Political Sociology                  IRD IRD 115 Z 440 9-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

1st Year Turkish II        FASE TUR 122 A 440 11:30 AM Mr. Zeynel Polat

1st Year Drawing Skills II       FASE BUS 122 B 440 11:30 AM Mr Hewa Aziz

1st Year Migration and Globalization      FASE BUS 124 C 440 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

1st Year Kurdology II        FASE KUR 106 Z 440 11:30 AM Mr. Hazhar Qadr

1st Year Kurdish Language I     FASE KUR 101 Z 440 11:30 AM Mr. Hazhar Qadr

1st Year Civilization History IRD 116 Z 440 11-Sep-2024 11:30 AM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

1st Year Technical English  IRD IRD 112 Z 440 15-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Basiru Musa

1st Year International Relations IRD IRD 118 Z 440 16-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Mr. Dana Sajadi

1st Year Introduction to Diplomacy IRD IRD 120 Z 440 17-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

1st Year Introduction to Economics and Management  IRD  IRD 114 Z 440 18-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Basiru Musa

2nd Year Fundamentals of Political Economy IRD 221 Z 440 19-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

2nd Year Security and Due Diligence IRD 233 Z 440 21-Aug-2024 11:30 AM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

2nd Year Classical Political Thought IRD 203 Z 440 25-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Basiru Musa

2nd Year International Law   +       International Law I IRD 219 Z 440 27-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Mr.Bayad Sarwar

2nd Year Introduction to Social Research IRD 213 Z 440 29-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Basiru Musa

2nd Year Modern Political History of Kurdistan IRD 215 Z 440 2-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Mr.Bayad Sarwar

2nd Year Introduction to Comparative Politics IRD 205 Z 440 4-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Mr. Dana Sajadi

2nd Year Computer Applications II     FASE BUS 240 Z 440 8-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Mr.Kadhim Saeed

2nd Year Academic Life and Skills  II   IRD BUS238 Z 440 10-Sep-2024 11:30 AM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

2nd Year Human Rights IRD 212 Z 440 10-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Mr.Bayad Sarwar

2nd Year Modern Political Thought IRD 204 Z 440 11-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Basiru Musa

2nd Year Political History Of Iraq IRD 206 Z 440 12-Sep-2024 11:30 AM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

2nd Year Fundamental Of Political Economy IRD 208 Z 440 12-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

2nd Year Political And Diplomatic History IRD 202 Z 440 15-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

2nd Year Ethnic Conflicts IRD 238 Z 440 16-Sep-2024 11:30 AM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

2nd Year Geopolitics IRD 218 Z 440 17-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Mr. Dana Sajadi

2nd Year Statistics For Social Sciences IRD 210 Z 440 18-Sep-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Hamdi Serin

3rd Year Migration and Displacement in Contemporary World IRD 311 A 440 18-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

3rd Year International Organization IRD 309 Z 440 20-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

3rd Year Diplomacy in the 21st Century IRD 313 Z 440 22-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Mr. Dana Sajadi

3rd Year International Security I IRD 301 Z 440 26-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Basiru Musa

3rd Year Theories of International Relations IRD 307 Z 440 28-Aug-2024 11:30 AM Mr.Bayad Sarwar

3rd Year Religion and Politics IRD 305 Z 440 1-Sep-2024 11:30 AM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

3rd Year Contemporary U.S Foreign Policy IRD 318 Z 440 3-Sep-2024 2:30 PM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

3rd Year Political Parties IRD 332 Z 440 3-Sep-2024 2:30 PM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

3rd Year Diplomacy And Conflict Resolution IRD 360 A 440 5-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Mr.Bayad Sarwar

3rd Year International Security Ii IRD 302 Z 440 9-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Dr. Basiru Musa

3rd Year Political Participation IRD 312 Z 440 11-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

3rd Year International Political Economy IRD 306 Z 440 15-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

3rd Year International Law Ii IRD 304 Z 440 17-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Mr.Bayad Sarwar

4th Year Research Methodology         IRD BUS 405 Z 440 19-Aug-2024 2:30 PM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

4th Year Foreign Policy Analysis IRD 407 Z 440 21-Aug-2024 2:30 PM Mr.Bayad Sarwar

4th Year The Eu Politics IRD 411 A 440 25-Aug-2024 2:30 PM Dr. Ahmet Arabaci

4th Year Diplomatic Protocol and Etiquette IRD 413 Z 440 27-Aug-2024 2:30 PM Mr. Dana Sajadi

4th Year World Politics IRD 405 Z 440 29-Aug-2024 2:30 PM Mr. Dana Sajadi

4th Year Humanitarian Intervention In Global Politics IRD 438 Z 440 2-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Dr. Basiru Musa

4th Year Middle East Politics IRD 404 Z 440 4-Sep-2024 2:30 PM  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

4th Year Political Geography IRD 408 A 440 8-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Mr. Dana Sajadi

4th Year International Negotiation And Mediation IRD 402 Z 440 10-Sep-2024 2:30 PM Dr. Basiru Musa

Mr. Dana Sajadi  Dr. Mohammad Salih Mustafa

Vice Dean of FASE

Mr. Karwan H. Saeed

Head of Departmental Examination Committee Head of Department

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   

 Unit Examination Committee

Spring Make-up Exam  1st, 2nd, 3rd & 4th 

Grade Academic Year 2023/2024The Faculty of Administrative Sciences and Economics / International Relations & Diplomacy Department

*Note 1: C.T =  Z  -  Main courses and    A,B,C,D,E,   are elective courses

28-Aug-2024

3-Sep-2024

5-Sep-2024

https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/descriptions.php?yil=2023&ders_kod=KUR%20101&bol_no=1818

